
SCHOOL Athletic Director AD Cell Phone Coach Coach Cell phone Coach Email AD Email
Orono HS Michael Archer 356-1938 Bob Sinclair 735-3029 ohsfb32@gmail.com marcher@rsu26.org

Ellsworth HS Josh Frost 590-2727 Dave Svec 565-8869 (home) dsvec@ellsworthschools.org jfrost@ellsworthschools.org
Dexter HS Roy Pelotte 270-0685 Andrew Shorey 416-5491 ashorey@aos94.org rpelotte@aos94.org

Mount View HS Thomas Lynch 207-944-6236 Rick Leary 207-692-4467 rleary@rsu3.org tlynch@rsu3.org
Stearns HS Beth Peavey 207-731-3500 Cody Herring 207-731-1063 cody3010@yahoo.com bpeavey@millinocketschools.org

Matt Academy Barry Terrill 207-299-4904 Brad Bishop 207-660-5238 bbishopftball@gmail.com bterrill@rsu67.org
MDI HS Bunky Dow 207-461-9042 Mark Arnold 207-669-2898 marnold@mdirss.org bdow@mdirss.org

Wash Academy Rich Olivares 626-260-3097 Rich Olivares 626-260-3097 r.olivares@raider4life.org r.olivares@raider4life.org
Houlton HS Jon Solomon 930-0657 Jon Solomon 930-0657 jon.solomon@rsu29.org jon.solomon@rsu29.org


